ABLUE TECHNOLOGY
COPYRIGHT ©2023ALLRIGHTS RESERVED ABLUE Technology E-mail: info@abluetech.com 1
PTR5638
Coin-size Ultra Low Power Bluetooth Low Energy
System on Module
Embedded Cortex™ M4F 32 bit processor
The PTR5638 ultra-low power Bluetooth Low Energy/Mesh/ANT/2.4GHz Proprietary Multi-protocol
modules based on the nRF52832 from Nordic Semiconductor. The module with an ARM® Cortex™

ABLUE TECHNOLOGY
COPYRIGHT ©2023ALLRIGHTS RESERVED ABLUE Technology E-mail: info@abluetech.com 7
Ordering Information:
Part Number Description
PTR5638 Bluetooth Low Energy System on Module,PCB Antenna
PTR5638-X Bluetooth Low Energy System on Module,IPX Ext Antenna
PTR5638-N Bluetooth Low Energy System on Module,Connect the antenna
externally through the antenna pin
PTR5638-EVB Evaluation boards for module，with key, LED, I/O extend，sock
for coin cell battery.